

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3940/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2007 in CRLA No. 444/1997 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office report dated 15.11.2007 shows that show cause notice was  
issued to the Sole Respondent. A.D. Card duly signed has been received  
back but no one has entered Vakalat/Appearance so far.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar