

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3940/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2007 in CRLA No. 444/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIRFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList after Christmas vacation as requested by the learned
counsel for the petitioners.[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master